Glass screen protector for iPad Pro 11” 2018/2020/2021/Air 10.9"
2020/Air 2022
SKU: TASCREENGLASIPPRO11
Screen protector tempered glass high resistant for iPad Pro 11” 2018/20/21/Air 10.9"
2020/22
This special protective film, which is actually made from tempered glass, provides protection for your iPad Pro 11”
2018/2020/2021/Air 10.9" 2020/Air 2022 from bumps and scratches.
It adheres perfectly to the display of your iPad Pro 11” 2018/2020/2021/Air 10.9" 2020/Air 2022, freeing space for the for the
camera and the microphone.
It has been specifically designed to absorb powerful impacts, so as to always ensure a perfect display.
Applying this protective film is extremely simple: use the two cloths included in the package (one wet and one dry) to clean and
dry the screen. Then, gently press the protective film onto the screen, paying particular attention to the corners.
Features:
Material: glass/silicone
Anti-shock
For iPad Pro 11” 2018/2020/2021/Air 10.9" 2020/Air 2022
Glass screen protector for iPad Pro 11” 2018/2020/2021/Air 10.9" 2020/Air 2022
SKU: TASCREENGLASIPPRO11
Technical data
Color: transparent
EAN: 8018417259302
SKU: TASCREENGLASIPPRO11
Type: Screen protector
Material: Glass/Silicone
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 10 mm
Width Pack: 190 mm
Depth Inner: 360 mm
Height Pack: 260 mm
Weight Pack: 120 g
Width Inner: 290 mm
Amount Inner: 20
Depth Master: 800 mm
Height Inner: 210 mm
Weight Inner: 2670 g
Width Master: 360 mm
Amount Master: 120
Height Master: 800 mm
Weight Master: 17535 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it